id :
COLD CHAIN RECORD Fridge No: ||

MOH Area : ‘ | Year : ‘ Month :

OBSERVATIONS 1|23 |4a4a|5 |6 |7 ]| 8|9 |10|11|12|13 |14 |15 |16 |17 |18 |19 |20 |21 |22 |23 |24 |25 |26 |27 |28 |29

Morning Temperature = C°

(8.00am) Time

VVM Stage of OPV
(I, 1, Mor IV)

Freeze Tag indicator
(Vor X)

LOG TAG Indicator
OK = Green='G',
Alert = Red-'R'

Signature of the officer

Evening Temperature = C°

(3.00pm) Time

Signature of the officer

Responsible persons for maintaining the Cold Chain Record: Vaccine stocks arrival date DD / DD / DDDD

Any detected cold chain failures:

Event No Date Time Type of incident Action/s taken Remarks
1
2
3
4
Names of the MOH/AMOH ..., Signature: ... Date: ..ooovvviiiiiiiien
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